

EXECUTION FEES Q3

1 Penny / 1.25 Cent Execution Fee

2.5 Pence / 3 Cents Clearing Fees

HEADLINE FEES /

NLX execution business is subject to a single headline fee, per lot per side for Short Term Interest Rate Futures (EURIBOR[®] and Sterling) and Long Term Interest Rate Futures (Schatz, Bobl, Bund and Long Gilt).

For the period July 1st 2016 to September 30th 2016 inclusive, the following fees will be charged to all Participants:

	GBP PRODUCTS	EUR PRODUCTS
Short Term Interest Rate Futures (STIRs)	1.0p	1.25c
Long Term Interest Rate Futures (LTIRs)	1.0p	1.25c

NLX execution fees will be charged in currency of product, and will be invoiced and billed to Clearing Participants at the beginning of the calendar month after that in which they were incurred ("M+1"). The invoice will be calculated using the headline fees above.

MORE INFORMATION /

Nasdaq NLX Ltd. Woolgate Exchange, 25 Basinghall Street London EC2V 5HA UK Email: info@nlx.co.uk Phone: +44 (0) 20 3753 2107

🔰 @Nasdaq

BUSINESS.NASDAQ.COM WWW.NLX.CO.UK



Nasdaq NLX Ltd ("NLX") is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. NLX is a company registered in England and Wales with number 7774388 whose registered office is at Woolgate Exchange, 25 Basinghall Street, London, EC2V 5HA. Insofar as the content of this communication is considered a financial promotion for the purposes of section 21 Financial Services and Markets Act 2000 ("FSMA"), it is not communicated or approved by a person authorised under FSMA. This communication is directed only at persons to whom NLX may lawfully make financial promotions ("Relevant Persons") including persons who have professional experience in matters relating to investments who are "investment professionals" within the meaning of article 19 Of the FSMA (Financial Promotion) Order of 2005. This communication must not be distributed to, acted on or relied upon by persons who are not Relevant Persons.

© Copyright 2016. All rights reserved. Nasdaq* and the Nasdaq Stock Market* are registered trademarks, or service marks, of Nasdaq, Inc. in the United Stated and other countries. 1082-Q16